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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Donna J. Wolf, hereby certify that 40 copies and
1 unbound copy of the foregoing City Respondents’
Brief in Opposition in 19-123, Sharonell Fulton, et al.
v. City of Philadelphia, Pennsylvania, et al., were sent
via Next Day Service to the U.S. Supreme Court, and
3 copies were sent via Next Day Service and e-mail to
the following parties listed below, this 10th day of
October, 2019:

Mark Leonard Rienzi

The Becket Fund for Religious Liberty
1200 New Hampshire Ave., NW

Suite 700

Washington, DC 20036

(202) 507-0834

rienzi@law.edu
mrienzi@becketlaw.org

Counsel for Petitioners

Deepak Gupta

Gupta Wessler PLLC
1900 L Street, NW

Suite 312

Washington, DC 20036
(202) 888-1741
deepak@guptawessler.com

Joshua Matz

Kaplan Hecker & Fink

350 Fifth Avenue, Suite 7110
New York, NY 10118

(212) 763-0883
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Marcel S. Pratt

City Solicitor
Diana P. Cortes
Jane Lovitch Istvan
Eleanor N. Ewing
Benjamin H. Field
Elise Bruhl
Michael Pfautz
City of Philadelphia
Law Department
1515 Arch Street, 17th Floor
Philadelphia, PA 19102
(215) 683-5014

Counsel for Respondents

Leslie Cooper

James D. Esseks

American Civil Liberties Union
125 Broad Street, 18th Floor
New York, NY 10004

(212) 549-2584
lcooper@aclu.org

Mary Catherine Roper [U.S. Mail]

Molly Tack-Hooper

American Civil Liberties Union of Pennsylvania
P.O. Box 60173

Philadelphia, PA 19102

(215) 592-1513 Ext. 113

mroper@aclupa.org



Fred T. Magaziner

Catherine V. Wigglesworth

Dechert LLP

Cira Centre

2929 Arch Street

Philadelphia, PA 19104-2808

(215) 994-4000
catherine.wigglesworth@dechert.com

Counsel for Intervenors-Appellees
Support Center for Child Advocates
and Philadelphia Family Pride
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Donna J. Wolf U

Becker Gallagher Legal Publishing, Inc.
8790 Governor’s Hill Drive, Suite 102
Cincinnati, OH 45249

(800) 890-5001

Sworn to and subscribed before me by said Affiant
on the date designated below.
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My Commission Expires
February 21, 2023




